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CEDARVILLE UNIVERSITY 
2007 

SOFTBALL SCHEDULE 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME 

Saturday, March 3 - 10 Gene Cusic Collegiate Classic Ft. Myers, FL TBA 

Thursday, March 15 Columbus State (scrimmage) Home 3:00 

Saturday, March 17 Geneva College vs CU Home 11:00 
Geneva vs Madonna 1:00 
Madonna University vs CU Home 3:00 

Tuesday, March 20 Findlay Away 3:30 

Thursday, March 22 Marian College, IN Home 3:00 

Saturday, March 24 Rio Grande Home 1:00 

Tuesday, March 27 Tiffin Away 3:00 

Thursday, March 29 Ohio Dominican Home 3:00 

Saturday, March 31 Shawnee State Away 1:00 

Tuesday, April 3 Mount Vernon Nazarene Home 3:00 

Wednesday, April 4 Anderson University Away 3:00 

April 6-9 Easter Break 

Tuesday, April 10 Mt. St. Joe Home 3:30 

Friday, April 13 Walsh University Away 3:00 

Saturday, April 14 Malone College Away 1:00 

Tuesday, April 17 Clark State (Scrimmage) Away 3:30 

Friday, April 20 & 
Saturday, April 21 NCCAA Regionals Home 

Tuesday, April 24 Urbana University Home 3:00 

Thursday, April 26 - 27 NCCAA National Championship @ Indiana Wesleyan 

Saturday, April 28 Case Western Reserve Home 1:00 

May3 -5 AMC Conference Qualifying Tournament 
May13 NAIA Regional Tournament 
May 19- 24 NAIA National Championships 
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